
 Sun. July 12  Mon. July 13 Tues. July 14 Wed. July 15 Thurs. July 16 Fri. July 17 Sat. July 18

ENTRY DROP OFF
Convention Center

11am - 5pm
Art

Textiles
Photography

Food Preservation

ENTRY DROP OFF
Convention Center

3pm - 7pm
Art

Textiles
Photography

Food Preservation

CLOSED JUDGING

10am
Textiles

CLOSED JUDGING

9am
Art

CLOSED JUDGING

9am
Photography

Food Preservation
Art (as needed)

ENTRIES RECEIVED
Wheeler Pavilion

8am - 6pm
Granges/GWA

Sun. July 19 Mon. July 20 Tues. July 21 Wed. July 22 Thurs. July 23 Fri. July 24 Sat. July 25

ENTRIES RECEIVED
Wheeler Pavilion

8am - 6pm
Granges/GWA

Convention Center
12pm - 6pm

Baking & Candy

Camping Move-in
beginning at noon.

ENTRIES RECEIVED
Wheeler Pavilion

8am - 12pm
Granges/GWA
12pm - 7pm

Land Products

CLOSED JUDGING
9am

Baking & Candy

Camping Move-in

ENTRIES RECEIVED
Convention Center

1pm - 7pm
Floral

CLOSED JUDGING
9am

Land Products

Camping Move-in
Horse Move- in 

FAIR HOURS 
11am -11pm

Grange Day!
Veggie Contest 

11am - 1pm

CLOSED JUDGING
9am
Floral

FAIR HOURS
11am - 11pm

Horse Move-in 6am - 10am 

FAIR HOURS
11am - 11pm

FAIR HOURS
11am - 11pm

4-H YOUTH
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

2PM

Sun. July 26 Mon. July 27 Tues. July 28 Wed. July 29 Thurs. July 30 Fri. July 31 Sat. August 1

FAIR HOURS
11am - 8pm

ENTRIES RELEASED
8:30pm
Horses

ENTRIES RELEASED
11am - 6pm

Creative Exhibit Pick-up

PREMIUM PAYOUT
Convention Center

11am - 6pm

PREMIUM PAYOUT
Lane County Fair
Business Office

9am - 4pm

LAST DAY FOR
CASH PAYOUTS!

LANE COUNTY FAIR
BUSINESS OFFICE

CLOSED

LANE COUNTY FAIR
BUSINESS OFFICE

CLOSED

LANE COUNTY FAIR
BUSINESS OFFICE

CLOSED

Lane County Fair - 2026 Open Show Entry & Judging Schedule

REFER TO LANE COUNTY 4-H SPECIFIC MATERIALS FOR TIMELINES AND DEADLINES.

CREATIVE ENTRIES AND HORSE ENTRIES OPEN MAY 1, 2026 - HORSES MUST PRE-REGISTER 
HORSE ENTRY DEADLINE: JUNE 1, 2026
CREATIVE EXHIBIT PRE-REGISTRATION DEADLINE: JULY 5, 2026 BY 11:59PM
*CREATIVE EXHIBITS MAY BE REGISTERED ON-SITE DURING THE DEPARTMENT’S DROP OFF PERIOD

*ANY PREMIUM PAYOUT NOT CLAIMED BY 4PM JULY 28,
2026 WILL BE FORFEITED.

ONLINE REGISTRATION: ONLINE ENTRIES CLOSE AT 11:59PM OF THE DATE LISTED. PAPER
ENTRIES POSTMARKED BY THE DEADLINE WILL BE ACCEPTED. 
JUDGING DAY: THE DAY/TIME YOUR ENTRY WILL BE JUDGED. CLOSED JUDGING IS CLOSED TO
THE PUBLIC. 
ENTRIES RELEASED: THE DAY/TIME YOUR ENTRY, RIBBONS & DONOR AWARDS WILL BE
AVAILABLE FOR PICK-UP


